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Listed below are examples of the meals and snacks on offer in our refectory at breakfast, break and
lunch.

We operate a system to produce food items in a healthy manner and where possible we endeavor
to cater to those with identified dietary requirements

Breakfast and Break

° Toast 30p
° Pastry £1.10
. Bagel £1.10
. Ham/ cheese bagel £1.60
° Sausage roll £1.10
° Bacon or sausage bap £1.50
° Potato dog £1.50
° Pancake 80p
° Teacake 65p
° Crumpet 75p

Sandwiches, Salads and Pastries

e Sandwiches

o Essentials range £1.45

o Baguette/ baton/ wrap £1.85
e Panini £1.90
e Salad - plain £1.10
e Salad - with topping £1.50
e Steak slice £1.20
e Pie £1.40
e Jumbo hot dog £1.80
e Burger £1.90
e Pizza £1.70

e Hotwrap £1.90



Main Course Meal Boxes £1.70

° Lemon and herb chicken, jacket potato, vegetables
° Southern style chicken, jacket potato, sweetcorn, barbecue sauce
° Linguini carbonara

) Fusilli pasta, meatballs, tomato sauce

° Macaroni cheese, garlic bread

° Chilli con carne, rice, nachos

° Meat and potato pie, mash, mushy peas, gravy

. Sausage, mash, peas, gravy

° Chilli beef burritos

° Beef stew

) Curry, rice, mini naan bread

° Chicken enchiladas

° Chilli tacos with salsa

Vegetarian Options (selection) £1.70

. Quorn sausage, mash, peas, gravy
. Vegetable curry
° Vegetable enchiladas
° Cheese ravioli
. Spinach and ricotta tortellini
° Quorn Bolognese
° Quorn cottage pie
Snack Pots £1.40

e Popcorn Chicken

e Barbecue Chicken

e Potato Bites

e Mozzarella sticks

e Vegetable Spring Rolls
e Onion Rings

e Cajun Wedges

e Vegetable Samosas



Drinks, Snacks and Desserts

Yazoo

Large water
Small water
Radnor Fizz
Apple juice
Orange juice
Smoothie
Fresh fruit bag
Fruit pot

Fruit bag
Breakfast bar (Rice Krispie, Frosties etc
Snack bag
Cookie

Tray bake
Muller Corner

90p
50p
35p
£1.00
70p
70p
85p
40p
80p
70p
85p
85p
70p
80p
£1.00



