

Listed below are examples of the meals and snacks on offer in our refectory at breakfast, break and lunch.

We operate a system to produce food items in a healthy manner and where possible we endeavor to cater to those with identified dietary requirements

## **Breakfast and Break**

•	Toast	30p
•	Pastry	£1.10
•	Bagel	£1.10
•	Ham/ cheese bagel	£1.60
•	Sausage roll	£1.10
•	Bacon or sausage bap	£1.50
•	Potato dog	£1.50
•	Pancake	80p
•	Teacake	65p
•	Crumpet	75p

# **Sandwiches, Salads and Pastries**

•	Sandwiches		
	<ul> <li>Essentials range</li> </ul>	£1.45	
	<ul><li>Baguette/ baton/ wrap</li></ul>	£1.85	
•	Panini	£1.90	
•	Salad - plain	£1.10	
•	Salad - with topping	£1.50	
•	Steak slice	£1.20	
•	Pie	£1.40	
•	Jumbo hot dog	£1.80	
•	Burger	£1.90	
•	Pizza	£1.70	
•	Hot wrap	£1.90	

#### Main Course Meal Boxes £1.70

- Lemon and herb chicken, jacket potato, vegetables
- Southern style chicken, jacket potato, sweetcorn, barbecue sauce
- Linguini carbonara
- Fusilli pasta, meatballs, tomato sauce
- Macaroni cheese, garlic bread
- Chilli con carne, rice, nachos
- Meat and potato pie, mash, mushy peas, gravy
- Sausage, mash, peas, gravy
- Chilli beef burritos
- Beef stew
- Curry, rice, mini naan bread
- Chicken enchiladas
- Chilli tacos with salsa

#### **Vegetarian Options (selection) £1.70**

- Quorn sausage, mash, peas, gravy
- Vegetable curry
- Vegetable enchiladas
- Cheese ravioli
- Spinach and ricotta tortellini
- Quorn Bolognese
- Quorn cottage pie

### Snack Pots £1.40

- Popcorn Chicken
- Barbecue Chicken
- Potato Bites
- Mozzarella sticks
- Vegetable Spring Rolls
- Onion Rings
- Cajun Wedges
- Vegetable Samosas

## **Drinks, Snacks and Desserts**

•	Yazoo	90p
•	Large water	50p
•	Small water	35p
•	Radnor Fizz	£1.00
•	Apple juice	70p
•	Orange juice	70p
•	Smoothie	85p
•	Fresh fruit bag	40p
•	Fruit pot	80p
•	Fruit bag	70p
•	Breakfast bar (Rice Krispie, Frosties etc	85p
•	Snack bag	85p
•	Cookie	70p
•	Tray bake	80p
•	Muller Corner	£1.00